01622 689 440  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Al
l c
on
te
nt
 ©

ro
up
 L
td
. E
&
O
E
ThermoSphere manufactures underfloor heating products in Marden, Kent. However, some accessory products
are imported from trusted sources. To make it easy to tell where a product is from you’ll find the country of
origin stated on all product data sheets. Please visit our website for more information.
Electric heating made easy
Code Description Area (m²) Size (M) Unit
HDM-001 Fleece backed membrane 1m² 1 1 x 1 Panel
HDM-005 Fleece backed membrane 5m² 5 5 x 1 Roll
HDM-015 Fleece backed membrane 15m² 15 15 x 1 Roll
HDM-SA-001 Self-adhesive membrane 1m² 1 1 x 1 Panel
HDM-SA-015 Self-adhesive membrane 15m² 15 15 x 1 Roll
Membrane sizes
Cable sizes and outputs
Code Length (m) Area (m2) 57W/m2 Area (m2) 85W/m2 Output (W) Resistance (Ω)
HDMC-5-012-0068 12 1.2 0.8 68 777.94
HDMC-5-018-0102 18 1.7 1.2 102 518.63
HDMC-5-025-0128 25 2.3 1.5 128 414.90
HDMC-5-031-0162 31 2.9 1.9 162 327.55
HDMC-5-037-0196 37 3.5 2.3 196 270.59
HDMC-5-050-0264 50 4.6 3.1 264 200.76
HDMC-5-061-0323 61 5.8 3.8 323 163.78
HDMC-5-075-0391 75 6.9 4.6 391 135.29
HDMC-5-100-0527 100 9.2 6.2 527 100.38
HDMC-5-125-0655 125 11.5 7.7 655 80.83
HDMC-5-150-0782 150 13.8 9.2 782 67.65
HDMC-5-200-1046 200 18.5 12.3 1046 50.60
01622 689 440  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Al
l c